AMERICAN
QUARTER

HCORSE

ASSOCIATION

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

PAMELA LYNN LIVANEC Customer ID: 4488192
6721 FM 1299 RD .
WHARTON TX 77488 Transaction #: 42915208-1

Dear PAMELA LYNN LIVANEC:

Enclosed are the show results for the following AQHA approved show.
915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

If you have any questions, please contact AQHA at 806-378-4552. Our office hours are Monday through
Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. CT.

Sincerely,
AQHA Competition Department

Enclosure: Show Results

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 » 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com






AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Tuesday, March 4, 2025
QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP Page 1

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND

Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
BANJO BOYTOY 5434174 2570794 CINDY L WARE CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX WEATHERFORD TX
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
280301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING 4 8 5
283301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK 4 8 5
284301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING 1 7 7
288301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION 2 7 6
VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE 6133871 4515101 PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX PEARLAND TX
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
280301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING 2 8 7
283301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK 7 8 2
284301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING 2 7 6
288301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION 4 7 4
VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
KR IMA ELECTRIC 5353565 1267765 JANE ANNE JIMERSON JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX MIDWAY TX
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
280301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING 1 8 8
283301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK 3 8 6
284301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING 7 7 1
288301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION 7 7 1
VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
SHADED ROOSTER 5994878 3738994 BROOKE C SCHUBERT BRODY NICK
SINTON TX SINTON TX
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
280301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING 3 8 6
283301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK 8 8 1
284301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING 4 7 4
288301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION 3 7 5
VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
LITTLE ANNIES CASH 5749233 3688055 MICHELLE REDING SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
SEALY TX REDING
SEALY TX
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
280301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING 6 8 3
283301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK 5 8 4
284301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING 3 7 5
288301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION 5 7 3

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com
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VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND (continued)

Horse Name Reg #
EFR BANJONIC NJUICE 5631621
Class # Description

VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND (continued)

Horse Name Reg #
EFR BANJONIC NJUICE 5631621
Class # Description

280301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING

283301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK

284301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING

288301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address

4117615 CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

Placing # Entries A-A Points

Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address

4117615 CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO
Placing # Entries A-A Points
8 8 1
2 8 7
6 7 2
6 7 2

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 2

Owner Name & Address

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

Owner Name & Address

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 210200 VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
BLU CHRISTMAS 5742278 2016 1 0 3494068 ALEXANDRA JOHNSON

PONCA CITY OK

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 3

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANDREW JOHNSON
ARDMORE OK

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 210800 VRH LIMITED ALL-AROUND

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SPINS LENA WAR REY 5234043 2009 1 0 3464767 TRACEY SULAK

CHINA SPRING TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 4

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

TRACEY SULAK
CHINA SPRING TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 280000 VRH RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

BLU CHRISTMAS 5742278 2016 1 0 3494068 ALEXANDRA JOHNSON
PONCA CITY OK

THIS CATS FOREVER 5577156 2013 2 0 4241704 ADAM SCHWALM
RICHMOND TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 5

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANDREW JOHNSON
ARDMORE OK

ADAM SCHWALM
RICHMOND TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 280200 VRH LIMITED RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SPINS LENA WAR REY 5234043 2009 1 0 3464767 TRACEY SULAK

CHINA SPRING TX
TINKERS WITH CHICS 5975132 2019 2 0 377075 STACY CARMODY NEEF

BASTROP TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 6

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
TRACEY SULAK
CHINA SPRING TX

STACY CARMODY NEEF
BASTROP TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 280301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KR IMA ELECTRIC

BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE

SHADED ROOSTER

BANJO BOYTOY

SUSHI N SILK

LITTLE ANNIES CASH

RUFF NIGHT OUT

EFR BANJONIC NJUICE

SHR712

REG #

5353565

6133871

5994878

5434174

5812096

5749233

5782192

5631621

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2010

2020

2019

2011

2017

2015

2016

2014

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

1267765

4515101

3738994

2570794

4604727

3688055

4534967

4117615

JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

BROOKE C SCHUBERT
SINTON TX

CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX

LIBERTY CHENEY
MARION TX

MICHELLE REDING
SEALY TX

LAUREN LEA KEATING
HOUSTON TX

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 7

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

BRODY NICK
SINTON TX

CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX

LIBERTY CHENEY
MARION TX

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

LAUREN LEA KEATING
HOUSTON TX

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 283000 VRH RANCH COW WORK

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
BLU CHRISTMAS 5742278 2016 1 0 3494068 ALEXANDRA JOHNSON

PONCA CITY OK

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 8

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANDREW JOHNSON
ARDMORE OK

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 283301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SUSHI N SILK

EFR BANJONIC NJUICE

KR IMA ELECTRIC

BANJO BOYTOY

LITTLE ANNIES CASH

GUNNAGETYA

BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE

SHADED ROOSTER

SHR712

REG #

5812096

5631621

5353565

5434174

5749233

5516648

6133871

5994878

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2017

2014

2010

2011

2015

2012

2020

2019

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

4604727

4117615

1267765

2570794

3688055

4406048

4515101

3738994

LIBERTY CHENEY
MARION TX

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH

ASPEN CO

JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX

CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX

MICHELLE REDING
SEALY TX

AMANDA BISSELL RICKERT
BRUCE
COLLEGE STATION TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

BROOKE C SCHUBERT
SINTON TX

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

Page 9

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LIBERTY CHENEY
MARION TX

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH

ASPEN CO

JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX

CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

AMANDA BISSELL RICKERT
BRUCE
COLLEGE STATION TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

BRODY NICK
SINTON TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 284000 VRH RANCH REINING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

BLU CHRISTMAS 5742278 2016 1 0 3494068 ALEXANDRA JOHNSON
PONCA CITY OK

THIS CATS FOREVER 5577156 2013 2 0 4241704 ADAM SCHWALM
RICHMOND TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 10

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANDREW JOHNSON
ARDMORE OK

ADAM SCHWALM
RICHMOND TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 284200 VRH LIMITED RANCH REINING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SPINS LENA WAR REY 5234043 2009 1 0.50 3464767 TRACEY SULAK
CHINA SPRING TX
SUSHI N SILK 5812096 2017 2 0 4604727 LIBERTY CHENEY
MARION TX
TINKERS WITH CHICS 5975132 2019 3 0 377075 STACY CARMODY NEEF
BASTROP TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 11

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
TRACEY SULAK
CHINA SPRING TX

LIBERTY CHENEY
MARION TX

STACY CARMODY NEEF
BASTROP TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 284301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

BANJO BOYTOY

BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE

LITTLE ANNIES CASH

SHADED ROOSTER

RUFF NIGHT OUT

EFR BANJONIC NJUICE

KR IMA ELECTRIC

SHR712

REG #

5434174

6133871

5749233

5994878

5782192

5631621

5353565

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2011

2020

2015

2019

2016

2014

2010

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0

2570794

4515101

3688055

3738994

4534967

4117615

1267765

CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

MICHELLE REDING
SEALY TX

BROOKE C SCHUBERT
SINTON TX

LAUREN LEA KEATING
HOUSTON TX

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 12

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

BRODY NICK
SINTON TX

LAUREN LEA KEATING
HOUSTON TX

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 285000 VRH LIMITED RANCH COW WORK

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
MERRY D SPIRIT 5901745 2018 1 0.50 4458349 CHARLES BRUCE JR
COLLEGE STATION TX
TINKERS WITH CHICS 5975132 2019 2 0 377075 STACY CARMODY NEEF
BASTROP TX
SPINS LENA WAR REY 5234043 2009 3 0 3464767 TRACEY SULAK
CHINA SPRING TX
DUALIN ME TRASH 5436888 2011 4 0 4069529 MINDY SCOTT

WALLER TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 13

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

AMANDA BISSELL RICKERT
BRUCE
COLLEGE STATION TX

STACY CARMODY NEEF
BASTROP TX

TRACEY SULAK
CHINA SPRING TX

MINDY SCOTT
WALLER TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 288000 VRH RANCH CONFORMATION

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
BLU CHRISTMAS 5742278 2016 1 0 3494068 ALEXANDRA JOHNSON

PONCA CITY OK

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 14

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANDREW JOHNSON
ARDMORE OK

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 288200 VRH LIMITED CONFORMATION

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SPINS LENA WAR REY 5234043 2009 1 0 3464767 TRACEY SULAK

CHINA SPRING TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 15

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

TRACEY SULAK
CHINA SPRING TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER
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OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 288301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

RUFF NIGHT OUT

BANJO BOYTOY

SHADED ROOSTER

BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE

LITTLE ANNIES CASH

EFR BANJONIC NJUICE

KR IMA ELECTRIC

SHR712

REG #

5782192

5434174

5994878

6133871

5749233

5631621

5353565

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2016

2011

2019

2020

2015

2014

2010

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0

4534967

2570794

3738994

4515101

3688055

4117615

1267765

LAUREN LEA KEATING
HOUSTON TX

CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX

BROOKE C SCHUBERT
SINTON TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

MICHELLE REDING
SEALY TX

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 16

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LAUREN LEA KEATING
HOUSTON TX

CINDY L WARE
WEATHERFORD TX

BRODY NICK
SINTON TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

CAROL WEIKMAN FARNSWORTH
ASPEN CO

JANE ANNE JIMERSON
MIDWAY TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com
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DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION TOTALS

45
54

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 17

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 110900 VERSATILITY JUNIOR RANCH HORSE

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
CIRCLE BAR TORNADO 6125129 2021 1 0.50 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX
LR LIL FREE CASH 6147642 2021 2 0 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX
TKR SHINEY REY 6053346 2020 3 0 4006901 ALLISON R BAUER
REFUGIO TX
BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE 6133871 2020 4 0 4515101 PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ

PEARLAND TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ZACH POSEY
WEST TX

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

ALLISON R BAUER
REFUGIO TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 111000 VERSATILITY SENIOR RANCH HORSE

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SETTINGTHETOWNONFIRE 5877333 2018 1 0 4085142 ZACH POSEY

WEST TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SHANE RYAN TURNER
WACO TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 180200 VRH JUNIOR RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

CIRCLE BAR TORNADO 6125129 2021 1 0.50 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX

TKR SHINEY REY 6053346 2020 2 0 4006901 ALLISON R BAUER
REFUGIO TX

LR LIL FREE CASH 6147642 2021 3 0 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX

BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE 6133871 2020 4 0 4515101 PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 20

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ZACH POSEY
WEST TX

ALLISON R BAUER
REFUGIO TX

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 180300 VRH SENIOR RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SETTINGTHETOWNONFIRE 5877333 2018 1 0 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX
WR IN STYLE 5801428 2016 9999 0 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 21

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SHANE RYAN TURNER
WACO TX

KALA LEA ROE
ALVIN TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 183200 VRH JUNIOR RANCH COW WORK

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TKR SHINEY REY 6053346 2020 1 0.50 4006901 ALLISON R BAUER
REFUGIO TX

LR LIL FREE CASH 6147642 2021 2 0 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX

CIRCLE BAR TORNADO 6125129 2021 3 0 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX

BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE 6133871 2020 4 0 4515101 PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ALLISON R BAUER
REFUGIO TX

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

ZACH POSEY
WEST TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 183300 VRH SENIOR RANCH COW WORK

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SETTINGTHETOWNONFIRE 5877333 2018 2 0 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX
WR IN STYLE 5801428 2016 9999 0 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SHANE RYAN TURNER
WACO TX

KALA LEA ROE
ALVIN TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 184200 VRH JUNIOR RANCH REINING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
LR LIL FREE CASH 6147642 2021 1 0.50 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX
CIRCLE BAR TORNADO 6125129 2021 2 0 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX
BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE 6133871 2020 3 0 4515101 PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX
TKR SHINEY REY 6053346 2020 4 0 4006901 ALLISON R BAUER

REFUGIO TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

ZACH POSEY
WEST TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

ALLISON R BAUER
REFUGIO TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 184300 VRH SENIOR RANCH REINING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SETTINGTHETOWNONFIRE 5877333 2018 2 0 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX
WR IN STYLE 5801428 2016 9999 0 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SHANE RYAN TURNER
WACO TX

KALA LEA ROE
ALVIN TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 188200 VRH JUNIOR RANCH CONFORMATION

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
CIRCLE BAR TORNADO 6125129 2021 1 0.50 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX
LR LIL FREE CASH 6147642 2021 2 0 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX
BET ON MAJOR QUIXOTE 6133871 2020 3 0 4515101 PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX
TKR SHINEY REY 6053346 2020 4 0 4006901 ALLISON R BAUER

REFUGIO TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ZACH POSEY
WEST TX

SAMUEL K OR MICHELLE D
REDING
SEALY TX

PHYLLIS JEAN WALTZ
PEARLAND TX

ALLISON R BAUER
REFUGIO TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 188300 VRH SENIOR RANCH CONFORMATION

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SETTINGTHETOWNONFIRE 5877333 2018 1 0 4085142 ZACH POSEY
WEST TX
WR IN STYLE 5801428 2016 9999 0 1068668 MATLOCK RICE
SEALY TX

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SHANE RYAN TURNER
WACO TX

KALA LEA ROE
ALVIN TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

OPEN DIVISION TOTALS

23
29

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND

Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
TINKERS GUN DUNIT 5790540 4558559 KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX
DOB: 03/18/2006
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
480301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING 1 4 4
483301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK 4 5 2
484301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING 1 4 4
488301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION 1 3 3

VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND

Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
HYJACKED CATILLAC 6163020 4332343 GRADY WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX
DOB: 12/24/2007
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
480301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING 2 4 3
483301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK 1 5 5
484301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING 2 4 3
488301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION 2 3 2
VRH ROOKIE ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
RUSTY REY GUN 5828452 4497794 QUINNA PARKER
BELLVILLE TX
DOB: 11/12/2012
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
480301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING 4 4 1
483301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK 2 5 4
484301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING 4 4 1
488301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION 3 3 1

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 29

Owner Name & Address

KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX

Owner Name & Address

STEPHEN L WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX

Owner Name & Address

JL TYLER PARKER
BELLVILLE TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 480200 VRH LIMITED RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WHIZZEN JOE CASH 5864557 2017 1 0 4362203 EMERSON FATERKOWSKI

CYPRESS TX
DOB: 05/11/2008

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

EMERSON FATERKOWSKI
CYPRESS TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 480301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
TINKERS GUN DUNIT 5790540 2016 1 0.50 4558559 KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX
DOB: 03/18/2006
HYJACKED CATILLAC 6163020 2021 2 0 4332343 GRADY WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX
DOB: 12/24/2007
A TRICKY MELODY 5792979 2017 3 0 4489479 ALLYN HARPER BLACK
CYPRESS TX
DOB: 02/12/2013
RUSTY REY GUN 5828452 2017 4 0 4497794 QUINNA PARKER

BELLVILLE TX
DOB: 11/12/2012

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX

STEPHEN L WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX

ALLYN HARPER BLACK
CYPRESS TX

JL TYLER PARKER
BELLVILLE TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 483301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH COW WORK

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG# YRFOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
HYJACKED CATILLAC 6163020 2021 1 1.00 4332343 GRADY WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX
DOB: 12/24/2007
RUSTY REY GUN 5828452 2017 2 0.50 4497794 QUINNA PARKER
BELLVILLE TX
DOB: 11/12/2012
DUN SLIDIN 22 5975310 2018 3 0 4533662 TAYLOR VICARY
CYPRESS TX
DOB: 03/19/2007
TINKERS GUN DUNIT 5790540 2016 4 0 4558559 KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX
DOB: 03/18/2006
A TRICKY MELODY 5792979 2017 5 0 4489479 ALLYN HARPER BLACK

CYPRESS TX
DOB: 02/12/2013

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

STEPHEN L WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX

JL TYLER PARKER
BELLVILLE TX

TAYLOR VICARY
CYPRESS TX

KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX

ALLYN HARPER BLACK
CYPRESS TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 484200 VRH LIMITED RANCH REINING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WHIZZEN JOE CASH 5864557 2017 1 0 4362203 EMERSON FATERKOWSKI

CYPRESS TX
DOB: 05/11/2008

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

EMERSON FATERKOWSKI
CYPRESS TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 484301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH REINING

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
TINKERS GUN DUNIT 5790540 2016 1 0.50 4558559 KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX
DOB: 03/18/2006
HYJACKED CATILLAC 6163020 2021 2 0 4332343 GRADY WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX
DOB: 12/24/2007
A TRICKY MELODY 5792979 2017 3 0 4489479 ALLYN HARPER BLACK
CYPRESS TX
DOB: 02/12/2013
RUSTY REY GUN 5828452 2017 4 0 4497794 QUINNA PARKER

BELLVILLE TX
DOB: 11/12/2012

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX

STEPHEN L WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX

ALLYN HARPER BLACK
CYPRESS TX

JL TYLER PARKER
BELLVILLE TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 485000 VRH LIMITED RANCH COW WORK

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WHIZZEN JOE CASH 5864557 2017 1 0 4362203 EMERSON FATERKOWSKI

CYPRESS TX
DOB: 05/11/2008

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

EMERSON FATERKOWSKI
CYPRESS TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP

HORSE Brenham TX UNITED STATES

02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 488200 VRH LIMITED CONFORMATION

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WHIZZEN JOE CASH 5864557 2017 1 0 4362203 EMERSON FATERKOWSKI

CYPRESS TX
DOB: 05/11/2008

SHR712

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Page 36

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

EMERSON FATERKOWSKI
CYPRESS TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

CLASS TYPE: 488301 VRH ROOKIE RANCH CONFORMATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

TINKERS GUN DUNIT

HYJACKED CATILLAC

RUSTY REY GUN

SHR712

REG #

5790540

6163020

5828452

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2016

2021

2017

1 0.50
2 0
3 0

4558559

4332343

4497794

KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX
DOB: 03/18/2006

GRADY WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX
DOB: 12/24/2007

QUINNA PARKER
BELLVILLE TX
DOB: 11/12/2012

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

KIRSTEN WALTERS
SANTA FE TX

STEPHEN L WEATHERS
BAY CITY TX

JL TYLER PARKER
BELLVILLE TX

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

915703 - TEJAS TWO STEP
Brenham TX UNITED STATES
02/08/2025 - 02/08/2025

YOUTH DIVISION TOTALS

19
23
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P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



